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HIT HEIT DEMAND NO. 35

TRANSFERS TO STATE AND UNION TERRITORY GOVERNMENTS

A

|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2009 to defray charges in respect of TRANSFERS TO STATE AND UNION
TERRITORY GOVERNMENTS

HINT Charged:
W Voted:

NG Revenue
34392.42
52083.34
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Il. The Heads under which this Grant/Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF FINANCE.
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9ol Capital SIS Total (@0 o)
4867.50 39259.92 (In crores of Rupees)
52083.34

gule 2007-2008 Budget

JrenferT 2007-2008 Revised

qofe 2008-2009 Budget

T M | oS ST Ss | oS ST Sirs | SIS SRS EIS
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION
Miscellaneous General
Services 2075 100.00  100.00 7591.76  7591.76 5585.00 5585.00
Relief on account of
Natural Calamities 2245 3600.00 3600.00 3600.00  3600.00 3600.00 3600.00
Charged
Voted 3600.00 3600.00 3600.00  3600.00 3600.00 3600.00
Grants-in-Aid to State
Governments 3601 | 33521.70 30115.00 63636.70 | 39649.82 27087.38 66737.20 | 42545.84 34419.92 76965.76
Charged 30087.50 30087.50 27059.88 27059.88 34392.42 34392.42
Voted | 33521.70 27.50 33549.20 | 39649.82 27.50 39677.32| 42545.84 27.50 42573.34
Grants-in-Aid to
UT Governments 3602 325.00  325.00 325.00 325.00 325.00  325.00
Total-Revenue Section 33521.70 34140.00 67661.70 | 39649.82 38604.14 78253.96 | 42545.84 43929.92 86475.76
Charged 30087.50 30087.50 27059.88 27059.88 34392.42 34392.42
Voted | 33521.70  4052.50 37574.20 | 39649.82 11544.26 51194.08 | 42545.84 9537.50 52083.34
CAPITAL SECTION
Loans and Advances to
State Governments 7601 | 3286.50 1000.00 4286.50 | 5986.00 1000.00 6986.00| 3867.50 1000.00 4867.50
Charged | 3286.50 1000.00 4286.50 | 5986.00 1000.00  6986.00| 3867.50 1000.00 4867.50
Voted
Total-Capital Section 3286.50 1000.00 4286.50 | 5986.00 1000.00 6986.00| 3867.50 1000.00 4367.50
Charged | 3286.50 1000.00 4286.50 | 5986.00 1000.00  6986.00| 3867.50 1000.00 4867.50
Voted
GRAND TOTAL 36808.20 35140.00 71948.20 | 45635.82 39604.14 85239.96 | 46413.34 44929.92 91343.26
Charged | 3286.50 31087.50 34374.00 | 5986.00 28059.88 34045.88| 3867.50 35392.42 39259.92
Voted | 33521.70  4052.50 37574.20 | 39649.82 11544.26 51194.08 | 42545.84 9537.50 52083.34
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Notes : (a) The above estimates do not include the recoveries

Revenue Section
Relief on account of

Natural Calamity 2245
Grants-in-Aid to State
Governments 3601

Total - Recoveries

(@) A2 fewrg 15 mfaar @7 e

-1800.00 -1800.00

-1800.00 -1800.00

shown below which are adjus

-1800.00  -1800.00

-1800.00 -1800.00
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(b) The receipts shown below are netted for the purpose of exhibition in the Expenditure B

Revenue Section

Interest Receipt 0049
Miscellaneous General Services 0075
Taxes on Income other than

Corporation Tax 0021
Total - Revenue Section
Capital Section
Loans and Advances to

State Governments 7601

Total-Receipts

The expenditure provisions, net o
Revenue

Capital

Total

410000 -100.00

-1800.00
-1900.00

-1800.00
-1900.00

-1000.00
-2900.00

-1000.00
-2900.00

f the above recoveries and receipts, will be as under:

33521.70 30440.00 63961.70
3286.50 3286.50
36808.20 30440.00 67248.20

-2728.48  -2728.48
-4863.28 -4863.28
-1800.00  -1800.00
-9391.76  -9391.76
-1000.00  -1000.00
-10391.76 -10391.76

39649.82 27412.38 67062.20
5986.00 5986.00
45635.82 27412.38 73048.20

-1800.00
-1800.00
udget:

-5585.00

-1800.00
-7385.00

-1000.00
-8385.00

42545.84 34744.92
3867.50
46413.34 34744.92

ted in reduction of expenditure:

-1800.00

-1800.00

-5585.00

-1800.00
-7385.00

-1000.00
-8385.00

77290.76
3867.50
81158.26
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